
2007 CCTV Services and Manhole Inpection

CONTRACT NUMBER 19-07 (K7-022)

Receive bids:  Thursday, March 22, 2007, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time    

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works    

Racine, WI

== ================ ====================================================== =========== ============= ========= ============ ========== ============= =========== =============

National Power Rodding Corp. Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC Northern Pipe Equipment Inc. Visu-Sewer Clean & Seal, Inc.

Chicago, IL Green Bay, WI Green Bay, WI Pewaukee, WI

5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond

== ================ ====================================================== =========== ============= ========= ============ ========== ============= =========== =============

ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 106,580 LF Closed Circuit Television Inpection- Sanitary Sewers $1.10 $117,238.00 $1.40 $149,212.00 $1.50 $159,870.00 $1.19 $126,830.20

(Includes Light Cleaning)
2 92,887 LF Closed Circuit Television Inpection- Storm Sewers $1.10 $102,175.70 $1.50 $139,330.50 $1.50 $139,330.50 $1.78 $165,338.86

(Includes Light Cleaning)
3 20,006 LF Closed Circuit Television Inpection- Storm Sewers Inlet Leads $2.78 $55,616.68 $1.75 $35,010.50 $3.00 $60,018.00 $5.63 $112,633.78

(Includes Light Cleaning)
4 603 EA Manhole Inspection - Sanitary Sewer Manholes $25.00 $15,075.00 $15.00 $9,045.00 $50.00 $30,150.00 $44.54 $26,857.62

5 517 EA Manhole Inspection - Storm Sewer Manholes $25.00 $12,925.00 $15.00 $7,755.00 $50.00 $25,850.00 $44.54 $23,027.18

6 593 EA Manhole Inspection - Storm Sewer Inlets $25.00 $14,825.00 $15.00 $8,895.00 $50.00 $29,650.00 $10.00 $5,930.00

7 9,265 LF Heavy Cleaning (Pipe Diameter <18-inch) $0.72 $6,670.80 $2.00 $18,530.00 $2.00 $18,530.00 $2.70 $25,015.50

8 9,838 LF Heavy Cleaning (Pipe Diameter 18-inch to 36-inch) $3.19 $31,383.22 $4.00 $39,352.00 $4.00 $39,352.00 $4.32 $42,500.16

9 5,840 LF Heavy Cleaning (Pipe Diameter >36-inch) $4.55 $26,572.00 $5.00 $29,200.00 $6.00 $35,040.00 $13.35 $77,964.00

 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $382,481.40 $436,330.00 $537,790.50 $606,097.30

QUANTITY


